Allievi B Provinciali U16 - Pisa - Girone B

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
GIORNATA 2
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
GIORNATA 3
15/10/2023
15/10/2023
15/10/2023
15/10/2023
15/10/2023
15/10/2023
GIORNATA 4
22/10/2023
22/10/2023
22/10/2023
22/10/2023

22/10/2023

www.migliarinocalcio.it

Calcio Galleno

Il Romito

Migliarino Vecchiano

Pisa Ovest

San Giuliano

Sextum Bientina

Calci 2016

Porta a Lucca

San Frediano Calcio

Santa Maria a Monte

Santacroce Cuoiopelli

Stella Rossa

Calcio Galleno

Il Romito

Migliarino Vecchiano

Pisa Ovest

Porta a Lucca

San Giuliano

Calci 2016

San Frediano Calcio

Santa Maria a Monte

Santacroce Cuoiopelli

Sextum Bientina

11-2
0-0 0-0

Santacroce Cuoiopelli

Porta a Lucca

Calci 2016

Stella Rossa

San Frediano Calcio

Santa Maria a Monte

Pisa Ovest

San Giuliano

Migliarino Vecchiano

I Romito

Sextum Bientina

Calcio Galleno

Santa Maria a Monte

Calci 2016

Santacroce Cuoiopelli

Sextum Bientina

San Frediano Calcio

Stella Rossa

San Giuliano

I Romito

Porta a Lucca

Pisa Ovest

Calcio Galleno
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22/10/2023

GIORNATA 5

29/10/2023

29/10/2023

29/10/2023

29/10/2023

29/10/2023

29/10/2023

GIORNATA 6

05/11/2023

05/11/2023

05/11/2023

05/11/2023

05/11/2023

05/11/2023

GIORNATA 7

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

GIORNATA 8

19/11/2023

19/11/2023

19/11/2023

19/11/2023

19/11/2023

www.migliarinocalcio.it

Stella Rossa

I Romito

Migliarino Vecchiano

Pisa Ovest

Porta a Lucca

San Frediano Calcio

San Giuliano

Calci 2016

Calcio Galleno

Santa Maria a Monte

Santacroce Cuoiopelli

Sextum Bientina

Stella Rossa

Calci 2016

I Romito

Migliarino Vecchiano

Porta a Lucca

San Frediano Calcio

San Giuliano

Calcio Galleno

Pisa Ovest

Santa Maria a Monte

Santacroce Cuoiopelli

Sextum Bientina

0-0 0-0

Migliarino Vecchiano

Santacroce Cuoiopelli

Calcio Galleno

Santa Maria a Monte

Stella Rossa

Calci 2016

Sextum Bientina

Porta a Lucca

Pisa Ovest

San Frediano Calcio

San Giuliano

Migliarino Vecchiano

I Romito

Stella Rossa

Calcio Galleno

Santa Maria a Monte

Sextum Bientina

Santacroce Cuoiopelli

Pisa Ovest

San Giuliano

Migliarino Vecchiano

Calci 2016

Porta a Lucca

I Romito

213
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19/11/2023

GIORNATA 9

26/11/2023

26/11/2023

26/11/2023

26/11/2023

26/11/2023

26/11/2023

GIORNATA 10

03/12/2023

03/12/2023

03/12/2023

03/12/2023

03/12/2023

03/12/2023

GIORNATA 11

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

www.migliarinocalcio.it

Stella Rossa

Calci 2016

Il Romito

Porta a Lucca

San Frediano Calcio

San Giuliano

Santa Maria a Monte

Calcio Galleno

Migliarino Vecchiano

Pisa Ovest

San Giuliano

Santacroce Cuoiopelli

Sextum Bientina

Calci 2016

I Romito

Porta a Lucca

San Frediano Calcio

Santa Maria a Monte

Stella Rossa

0-0 0-0

San Frediano Calcio

Santacroce Cuoiopelli

Pisa Ovest

Calcio Galleno

Sextum Bientina

Migliarino Vecchiano

Stella Rossa

Calci 2016

Porta a Lucca

San Frediano Calcio

Il Romito

Santa Maria a Monte

Stella Rossa

Sextum Bientina

Migliarino Vecchiano

Pisa Ovest

Calcio Galleno

San Giuliano

Santacroce Cuoiopelli
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